
REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL, MP 
 

DGCA MODULE  EXAM  HISTORY 

(SESSION DEC  2025) 

BATCH M01 (B1.2)                                                    DATE- 22/12/2025 

 

S.NO       NAME COMPUTER 

NO.  

MODULE  

APPEARED 

MODULE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

MODULE 

01 ARPAN KHARADI E-20221593 11B,4,16 ------------------ 5,6,7,8,9,10,17,4 

02 AKASH GUPTA  E-20221701 CAT.B1.1/5 5 PASSED ALL  

B1.1-5 

03 AYUSH SAINI E-20221302 11B ------------------- 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,17,16 

04 AJAY BHATIA E-20221118 TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

B1.2= ALL CLEAR  

 

05 HARDIK SETHI E-20221119 TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

B1.2= ALL CLEAR  

 

06 HARSHITA PATEL E-20221190 CAT.B1.1/5 5 PASSED ALL  

B1.1-5 

07 KARAMJOT SINGH BEDI E-20221533 11B ------------------- 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,17,16 

08 KRISHNA GOHIYA E-20221300 ----- ----- 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,17,16 

09 LOKESH KUMAR VASUKI E-20221698 11B ------ 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,17,11B 

10 PADIDHALA TEJASWI E-20221304 5 ------- B1.2= ALL CLEAR  

B1.1= 11A 

11 SUDESH SINGH THAKUR E-20221699 3 ------------------ 4,5,7,8,9,10,17, 

12 VIKRAM BHASKAR  E-20221324 7,11B ------------------- 3,4,5,6,8,9,10,17 

13 YOGESHWAR VERMA  E-20221301 TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

TYPE EXAM 
CESSNA 172 P 

B1.2= ALL  CLEAR  

B1.1= 11A,5 

14 BIPIN SINGH   E-20231020 6,17, ------------------- 8,5,9, 

15 RAVI PRAJAPATI E-20231021 6,17 ------------------- 9,5,10,3,8,7 

16 RAMANI SAURABH  E-20231787  6,7 7 3,4,8,9,10,7, 

17 SACHIN KUMARYADAV E-20231126 6,17 -------------------
- 

8,5,10 

18 SATYAM YADAV E-20231022  6,7 7 8,5,10,7 

19 SONU  SOLANKI E-20231363  5 5 8,9,5 

20 AKSHAT DIWAN E-20231018  6 ------------------- 8,10,3 ,7 

 

 

 

 

 



REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL, MP 
 

DGCA MODULE EXAM HISTORY 

                                       (SESSION DEC 2025)  

BATCH M02 (B1.2)                                                    DATE- 22/12/2025 

S.NO       NAME COMPUTER NO.  MODULE  

APPEARED 

MODULE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

MODULE 

01 Aakarshi Sharma E-20240563 4 & 17 4 & 17 8,10,3,6,7,4,17 

02 Abhay Kumar Patel E-20240727 5 5 8,9,10 

03 Abhay Tripathi E-20240779 4 ----- 8,9 

04 Aksa khan  E-20240651 16 ------- 5,7,8,10,3,4,6,17,9 

05 Akshit singh  E-20240925 5,9 ------- ……………………….. 

06 Atmik Shukla E-20240703 17,5,7 -------- 5,8,10 ,9,4 

07 Ayush Singh E-20241172 ------- ------ 8 

08 Deepak Khushwaha  LEFT…. LEFT… LEFT… LEFT…. 

09 Gaurav Pandey E-20240748 4 4 8,9,4 

10 Himanshu Verma E-20240969 3,5 5 8,9,10,4,7,5 

11 Karan Keshari LEFT…. LEFT… LEFT… LEFT…. 

12 Manish Solanke E-20241100 17,6 17,6 5,8,10,3,4,9,7,17,6 

13 Nitin Dubey E-20240687 4 4 8,9.4 

14 ParvKumar Mishra E-20240792 6,4 ------ 8,9,10,5,17 

15 Prateek Mishra E-20240998 LEFT….. LEFT… LEFT… 

16 Priyanka Rajput E-20241099 ------ -------- …… 

17 Rahil Tripathi E-20240990 8 ------- 9 

18 Ravi kant singh E-20240777 17,16 17 3,9,8,10,4,5,7,17 

19 Robinraj toppo E-20240671 17,16 17 4,10,8,5,3,9,7,17 

20 S. Harsh Kiran kumar E-20241021  7,9 9 8,10,9 

21 Sankalp pandey E-20240739  ------- --------- 4,8,10,9,3 

22 Sarvodaya singh 

Baghel 

E-20240799 9,3,6 9 8,10,4,9 

23 Shailesh Kumar E-20240778 4,5 4 10,9,4 

24 Shubham Bind E-20241075  10, ------ 8 

25 Sumit Ahirwar E-20240672 ------ ------ 5,8 

26 Tanishq Choudhary E-20240782 7,17 17 8,9,10,3,4,5,17 

27 Uday Vishwkarma LEFT… LEFT… LEFT… LEFT… 

28 Utsav Bala E-20240802 16 16 3.4.5.8.10,7,17,9,6,16 

29 Vikram vishwakarma E-20241101  ----- ----- 8.10 

 



REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL, MP 
 

DGCA MODULE EXAM HISTORY 

(SESSION DEC 2025)  

 

BATCH M03 (B1.2)                                                    DATE- 22/12/2025 

S.NO       NAME COMPUTER 

NO.  

MODULE  

APPEARED 

MODULE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

MODULE 

1)  ANASH AHAMED E-20251861 8 NIL ………….. 

2)  ATHARVA 

THAKRE  

E-20250636 9,10 ----- 8 

3)  CHANDRA BHAN 

LODHI  

E-20251683 9,8 8 10,8 

4)  DIKIL SOLANKI  E-20251527 8,10 ----- …………………. 
5)  MAHESH SEN  E-20250857 9,10 ----- 8 
6)  NIHAL SINGH  E-20251798 8,10 ----- 10 
7)  SAGAR 

KUSHWAHA  

E-20251319 3,4 ----- …………….. 

8)  ZAID  E-20252484 8 ----- …………….. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL, MP 
 

DGCA MODULE EXAM HISTORY 

(SESSION DEC 2025) 

BATCH CM01 (B1.1)                                                  DATE- 22/12/2025 

 

S.NO       NAME COMPUTER NO.  MODULE  

APPEARED 

MODULE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

MODULE 

9)  ANIKET BISHWAS  E-20251214  3,4,10 4 9,8,4 

10)  CHIRAG GOYAL  E-20251827  8, 8 8 

11)  DEWANSHU KIRAR  E-20250872  8,9  8,9 8,9,10 

12)  MAYUR SHARMA  E-20251776  8,9,  NIL ………….. 

13)  RITIK MANRHOTRA  E-20250863 4,3 4,3 8,10,9,4,3 

14)  ROOPAM DHURVE  NOT APPLIED  ………….. ………….. ………….. 

15)  SHIVAM PATWA  E-20251401  8,10  8 9,8 

16)  SHIVENDRA DWIVEDI  E-20250749  8,9  8,9  8,9,10 

17)  VASHISHT TIWARI  E-20251851  10 10 10 

18)  VINAY PRATAP 

SINGH  

E-20250711 3.4.10  3 9,810,3 

19)  TUSHAR KUMRE  E-20251292  3,4 4 9,10,8,4 

20)  HAJRA SHAMIM NOT APPLIED  ………….. ………….. ………….. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REDWINGS AEROTECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED, BHOPAL, MP 
 

DGCA MODULE EXAM HISTORY 

(SESSION DEC 2025) 

BATCH A-01 (B2) 

DATE-22/12/2025 

S.NO       NAME COMPUTER 

NO.  

MODULE  

APPEARED 

MODULE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

MODULE 

1)  ADARSH DOHARE  E-20250712 3.4 ---------- ---------- 

2)  ALIEZA AFZAL ALI  Not Applied/BV      ---------- ---------- ---------- 

3)  AYUSH VERMA  E-20250712 3,4 3,4 8,9,10,3,4 

4)  PRIYANSHI VERMA  E-20250989 7,10 …… 8,9 

5)  SHIVANI VYAS  E-20251403 8 8 8 

6)  KUMUD KUMRE  LEFT….  LEFT….  LEFT….  LEFT….  

 

 

 

 


